AUSTIN BLVD

RAJ KSONI

SONIA CAMPOVERDE
KIMBERLY J F STARKS
GILBERT SANCHEZ
DAVID GECIC
SCHOOLDIST #99
MARCO A MURGA
ISMAEL VARGAS
FRANCISCA VARELA

CENTRAL AVE

F &M HERNANDEZ

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
JOSE A LABOY VELASQUEZ
JOSE JUAN ARELLANO
ALEJANDRO SALGADO
NIKOLAOS & P VRETTOS
MARIATORRES

AMALIA HERRERA
JBROWN

RICARDO OSTIGUIN
ANGEL FABELO
YAMILETTE SOSA

CERMAKRD

CTLTC 850775

CTLTC CB850775
ALFREDO PALAFOX

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
LINNEY CARRASCO

SAUL GUTIERREZ
QUINTO SOL LLC

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
WESTSHIRE NURSING
WESTSHIRE NURSING
WESTSHIRE NURSING
WESTSHIRE NURSING
WESTSHIRE NURSING

1502
1508
1536
1610
2432
2608
3319
3603
3721

1406
1430
1634
1810
2212
2214
2333
2406
2409
3326
3636
3720

4700
4704
4904
5115
5117
5509
5513
5615
5628
5825
5833
5835
5841
5843

4059S
4059S
4165S
4114S
37805
EX
4480S
3528S
3780S

37805
EX
4945S
3780S
3093S
3156S
37505
6300S
3750S
2975S
2975S
4165S

59118
28805
3000S
EX
EX
3270S
3270S
56505
EX
66565
33758
6750S
3375S
3375S

4363
4363
4477
4731
4347

4816
3793
4064

4064

5316
4064
3325
3393
4031
6773
4031
3198
3198
4477

25122
12240
3450
0
0
3515
3515
24013
0
28288
12656
25313
12656
12656

24108
21419
40523
22529
16388

17274
18956
14190

20477

13230
27591
12338

20969
13768
17073
15426
16789
13128

20393
6798
28668
0
0
22769
15282
192016
0
1988261
1136150
1988261
994130
994130



CURRENT OWNER

MB CERMAK LLC
ROSELIAHERRERAM D
JEROME BLDG

CICERO AVE

IFU PROPERTIES LLC
IFU PROPERTIES LLC
IFU PROPERTIES LLC
IFU PROPERTIES LLC
PRAVIN PATEL
PRAVIN PATEL
PRAVIN PATEL

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK

HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
HICKORY PROP GRP LLC
CICERO TOWNSHIP
CICERO TOWN

LARAMIE AVE

MATT ROGATZ
MATT ROGATZ
MATT ROGATZ
MATT ROGATZ
MATT ROGATZ

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK

1ST CICERO TR5657
LOMBARD AVE
FRANCISCO ABOYTES

ENRIQUE & B MENDOZA
RUBEN AVILA

5920
6001
6039
6100

1213
1215
1217
1221
1612
1622
1624
1628
1800
1802
1804
1806
1808
1810
1812
1814
1816
1818
1820
3300
3501

1411
1411
1411
1413
1415
1543
2301

1437
1505
1837

72558 7799
11687S 13440
3375S 3881
16787S 19305
3176S 13498
31258 13281
3125S 13281
6301S 26779
208255 88506
29758 12644
2975S 12644
EX 0
29505 12538
29758 12644
29758 12644
2975S 12644
29758 12644
2975S 12644
29758 12644
29758 12644
2975S 12644
2975S 12644
2975S 12644
129581S 468112
EX 0
30505 7625
3050S 7625
30505 7625
3050S 7625
30505 7625
EX 0
2550S 2741
4199S 4514
4297S 4619
39935 4592

76970
95701
26568
67352

614
604
604
5556
311064
11378
56903
0
794
794
10695
11364
11364
11364
11364
10695
213
220
213
264825
0

24309
24309
17503
14790
465

33615

12594
18029
20124



CARLOS MORENO 1927  4114S 4731 13519

ROBERTO & C CARDONA 2403  3780S 4347 18671
JOHN MARKVART 2603  3006S 5110 0
CHARLES POINDEXTER 3407  3780S 4064 18451
OGDEN AVE W

NORAN REAL EST HOLDING 5501 124995S 312488 481430
5551 OGDEN LLC 5551 921055 92105 0
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE 5701 452327S 104035 3107367
TAXPAYER OF 5859 464555 116138 28693
PERSHING RD W

FLASH CARTAGE INC 5254 38483S 96208 13002
ROOSEVELT RD W

THOMAS GEO SELIMOS 4757 62508 5781 105549
CARLOS PALOS 4901  4233S 4551 13543
CICERO TOWN 4937 EX 0 0
CICERO TOWN 4939 EX 0 0
CICERO TOWN 4941 EX 0 0
CICERO TOWN 4941 EX 0 0
CICERO TOWN 4947 EX 0 0
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK 5019 EX 0 0
CORTINA PROPERTIES INC 5101  4233S 17990 61392
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK 5919 EX 0 0
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK 5921 EX 0 0
AUSTIN&ROOSEVELT LLC 5943 26563 38315
PLSCCIL 36A 5947  3125S 3359 44225
14TH ST W

MT RENTALS LLC 4901 6278S 3170 64773
CHGOTITLE & TRUST 5001  3140S 3376 19852
JAIME CORTES 5108 6887S 5553 16236
16TH ST W

DEA Properties, LLC 4700 84141S 168282 94924
MLC INVESTMENTS LLC 4830 8171S 20428 51158
MLC INVESTMENTS LLC 4834  7681S 19203 27546

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK 5138 EX 0 0



18TH ST

MAURO JAIMES SALINAS
CAMANRO INC

19TH ST

NUESTRO CAPITAL DEV
SCIANNA RENOVATIONS

20TH ST

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
DMYTRO TROTSENKO
DMYTRO TROTSENKO
HECTOR JOSE RIZO

22ND PL

GRYPHUS LLC

BARR, LEONARD C JR&CYN
MARIA DE JESUS JAIME C
RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL
JAVIER SALGADO

23RD ST

AHMAD SAMRA
CARLOS & LUZ SALAZAR
JOSE GUZMAN

OSCAR MARTINEZ
RAUL MARTINEZ JR
CHRISTIAN CARRERA

23RD PL

LILLIAN C BEASON
GERARDO TORRES
MICHAEL JENNIFER CAREF
BETSY BRIZUELA

ARTURO GARZA

4842
4844

4711
4747

4608
4610
4612
4644
4646
4708

5030
5118
5306
5433
5502

5228
5301
5401
5414
5518
5526

5018
5036
5242
5305
5701

5106S
5106S

31258
10428S

EX

EX

EX
31258
31258
3906S

3350S
4000S
3000S
37508
2900S

5670S
3780S
42528
3750S
3625S
36255

3150S
3150S
4725S
3443S
3327S

517
488

2891
6270

2891
2891
3613

3601
4300
3225
4031
3118

6095
4064
4571
4031
3897
3897

3386
3386
5079
3701
3577

3127
1475

11834
170595

O O O o

18235

18954
17972
16886
10547
18887

23740
26029
17824
21277
22205
22103

11863
18047
21238
21883
26024



24THPL

FRANCISCA ALCARAZ
MARTA HRYCKIEWICZ
LORRAINE BURKE

24THST

CESAR GUTIERREZ
MARIA DELROSARIO
MARIA G GONZALEZ
ELISEO CHAVEZ
ROMUALDO HERRERA

25THPL

SERBANDO FUENTES
CARLOS E GUERRERO
MARGARITA OROZCO
DIEGO AMERCAGO
FEDERAL NATIONAL MTG

25TH ST

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
MARIA DE LOURDES PEDRO
CICERO RECOVERY CLUB
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUS
CHGOTITLE & TRUST

444 CICERO LLC

26TH ST

GILBERTO U CHAVARRIA
GILBERTO U CHAVARRIA
GILBERTO U CHAVARRIA
GILBERTO U CHAVARRIA

4927
5313
5338

4911
5021
5403
5417
5420

5008
5137
5419
5431
5518

4844
4848
5213
5215
5217
5219
5223
5225
5227
5229
5234
5427

5204
5206
5208
5210

31505
4095S
4284S

3150S
3150S
3750S
3750S
3750S

31258
3150S
37508
37508
37505

EX
EX
4725S
3150S
3150S
3150S
63005
3150S
3150S
3150S
9975S
3750S

4788S
3150S
3150S
3150S

3386
4402
4605

3386
3386
4031
4031
4031

3359
3386
4031
4031
4031

5079
3386
9844
9844
19688
9844
9844
9844
10723
15938

20349
13388
13388
13388

16614
17707
22568

11132
15617
14256
16200
19247

13631
20886
12778
19860
27014

20056
1149
25
25
1526
718
25
25
60106
18916

29358
18873
18873
18873



GILBERTO U CHAVARRIA 5212  3150S 13388 18873

JOSE LUIS ARROYO 5406  3750S 4031 15170
ANDRES VILLEGAS 5918  3772S 4055 45525
SCHOOLDIST #99 6001 EX 0 0
SCHOOLDIST #99 6005 EX 0 0
SCHOOL DIST # 99 6007 EX 0 0
SCHOOLDIST #99 6009 EX 0 0

E L MARKVART 6137  8963S 38093 79797
EDGAR DEL CASTILLO 6146  3281S 3773 53760
28THPL W

AIDA GARCIA 4911  3000S 3225 14976
28TH ST W

JOSE LUIS HEREDIA 4838  3125S 3359 20721
29TH ST W

JOSE L CERVANTES 5052  2875S 3091 0
IRMA D GOMEZ 5054  2875S 3091 0
29TH PL W

LESLIE M ORTEGA 4907  3125S 3359 19608
LOURDES NINO 5029  5608S 6029 25971
CARLOS MOLINA 5042  3125S 3359 21641
30TH PL W

SUSANA GALDAMEZ 5116  3125S 3359 20555
RAQUEL AGUILAR 5317  3750S 4031 14873
CRUZ AGUIRE 5403  3750S 4031 21036
MANUEL MADRIGAL 5413  3750S 4031 21969
LLOYD ASSOCIATES 5435  3750S 9375 187
NORAN REAL EST HOLDING 5438  6040S 15100 2226
NORAN REAL EST HOLDING 5439  6042S 15105 2287
30TH ST W

LAWRENCE C GOUGH 4904  3125S 3359 18297
MANUEL GONZALEZ 5028  4057S 4361 16215

L KOCH 5320  3750S 4031 13469



JAIME GARCIA
IRVING SOTO

M &V MANDEL
M &V MANDEL

31STPL

JOSE PATRICIA GUZMAN
A & G GUTIERREZ
JOSHUA BARNARD
YESENIA MARTINEZ

31ST ST

RAUL MARTINEZ

JOSE ROBLES

CRPROP 2015 LLC
UNIQUE PRINTERS & LITH
JOSE L HERNANDEZ

32ND PL

JENNIFER AVILA
MARIA AGUIRRE
CARLOS GALVEZ

35TH ST

RAUL GARCIA SANCHEZ
ROBERTO IZAGUIRRE
GONZALEZ A

GONZALEZ

PETER GIACALONE
CICERO PST 96 AMER LEG
CICERO PST 96 AMER LEG
BELTRAN

BELTRAN
DONALD W 35TH ST

38TH ST
FLASH CARTAGE INC

FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE INC

5323
5413
5437
5439

4913
5005
5016
5058

5007
5123
5326
5500
5501

4915
5046
5048

5311
5701
5709
5709
5736
5818
5820
5926
5928
5935

5329
5331
5333

3750S
37508
31258
2913S

4688S
31258
3125S
31258

31258
31258
37508
42025S
3787S

2880S
3125S
31258

38128
4001S
2950S
29505
3776S
2950S
3990S
2775S
2775S
15625S

3128S
3128S
3128S

4031
4031
3359
3132

5040
3359
3359
3359

3359
3359
4031
42025
4071

3096
3359
3359

4098
14861
2378
2378
4059
955
1291
2983
2983
16797

7820
7820
7820

18019
14369
16605
16605

19368
20563
21307
19477

19096
33977
24008
0
16457

18890
14802
19547

14902
16526
8667
8667
26140
3433
3433
24037
24036
141197

4282
4412
4282



FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE INC
FLASH CARTAGE

FLASH CARTAGE

47TH AVE

JESUS MARCELENO
ANN G GOGOLA

47THCT

DONNA MOTES

48THCT

SONIAR CAMACHO
RAMON VARGAS

MAGDALENO MAR UNZUETAT

ESCOBAR HUMBERTO

US BANKTRUST NATIONAL

MIGUEL A FLORES ARIAS
ALBINA RODRIGUEZ
VERONICA SALAMANCA

ISRAEL HERNANDEZ RODRI

DAVID W GRABSKI
JULIA GONZALEZ
VERONICA M ITURRALDE

49TH CT

DANIEL M OCAMPO
EDGAR J ALVARADO
SAMUEL ENRIQUEZ
ARMANDO ECHEVERRIA
ULICES SANCHEZ
MARTIN MENDOZA
MARIO REYNOSO
GUMERSINDO GARCIA

49TH AVE

5335
5337
5339
5341
5343
5345
5347

2102
2120

1831

1305
1307
1605
1628
1805
1831
1918
2925
2935
2944
3108
3240

1223
1437
1616
1817
1838
1923
1938
2115

3128S
3128S
3128S
3128S
3128S
3128S
3128S

3625S
36255

37508

30505
3050S
37805
3780S
3780S
3780S
37805
4575S
4575S
4575S
4350S
4300S

3150S
31505
3780S
3780S
3937S
4158S
4115S
4095S

7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820

3353
3353

3469

3279
3279
4347
4347
4347
4347
4347
4918
4918
4918
4676
4623

3386
3386
4347
4347
4528
4782
4732
4709

703
685
701
713
713
766
834

15648
24647

13531

12302
12349
25370
15653
22772
20937
21383
19564
36692
45082
16324
11560

15614
17683
24519
21520
28322
16416
24922
25291



CVILCF MTG LOAN TRUST 1420  3150S 3386 27167

FLAVIO MARQUEZ 1519  3150S 3386 13455
ROMULO VIDAL 1807  3780S 4347 35653
CORNADO RODRIGUEZ 1829  3780S 4347 18174
JOSE A GUADARRAMA 1910 3780S 4347 23188
PINNACLE BK 11279 2245  4110S 321 4936
JENESIS LOPEZ 3217  4300S 4623 21448
50THCT S

MARITZA MORA 1525  3150S 3386 15142
JOSEPH F POLAK 1801  3745S 4307 38693
TANESHA HARPER 1835  3780S 4347 19299
DAS MEEHAN LLC 1912  3780S 4347 14653
MARIA J CALVO 2103  3780S 4347 16613
VICTOR HERNANDEZ 2833  4350S 4676 15508
50TH AVE S

CHGOTITLE & TRUST 1404  6300S 6773 14376
VICTORIA HURTADO 1431  3150S 3386 13410
JTORRES & A MORALES 1609  3780S 4347 20571
JOSE G TORRES 2111 3780S 4347 15482
JUANITA AVILA 2428  3625S 3897 19278
JUAN RENTERIA 2432 31258 3359 8566
2536 LLC 2536  1976S 2124 15081
GILDARDO ESCOBEDO 3211  3000S 3225 16620
GUADALUPE SEGURA 3215  3000S 3225 16104
51STCT S

JUAN MORA 1214  3050S 3279 14620
DAVID ALVAREZ 1231  3150S 3386 19255
JUAN CERVONTES 1319  3150S 3386 20941
DANIEL E BECERRA 1331  3150S 3386 14401
MARINA PEREZ 1413  3150S 3386 19578
JULISSA CARRASQUILLO 1416  3050S 3279 11373
VERONICA MENDOZA 1524  4270S 4590 31332
G &M GUTIERREZ 1614  3780S 4347 25197
ROSENDO SOLIS 1623  3780S 4347 33420
JAIME GUTIERREZ 1939  3744S 4306 25730

51STAVE S



MARIA VELEZ
BLDGLLC

JUAN M BETANCOURT
RIGOBERTO GUERRA
SERGIO RAMIREZ

52ND CT

HUMBERTO CASTANEDA
JDIAZ

RAUL CORTEZ

M ARMENTA

FRANCIS JULIUS C WONG
ROSALIO ALCAUTER
ISAAC IBARRATORRES
ANTONIO ACOSTA
ESTELA MURILLO

53RD CT

AFRET
ARMANDO TORRES
JOAN M BEILFUSS

53RD AVE

BERTHA VEGA
REBECCA TEJEDA
NICOLAS HERNANDEZ
BRIANDA LOBATO
RHONDA KOSENESKY
SERAFIN MARTINEZ
CESAREO G SEPULVEDA

54TH AVE

CIRCLE GEAR
JORGE ALVARADO
YESENIA BARRAGAN
OLGA ORTIZ

54THCT

1429
1625
1926
2119
2826

3114
3234
3236
3520
3611
3622
3701
3703
3710

3123
3213
3410

3119
3239
3513
3516
3532
3608
3708

1524
3138
3205
3528

31505
3780S
37805
7116S
5150S

38105
3937S
39375
3810S
37508
4064S
4383S
3780S
31505

38105
3200S
39375

3175S
3810S
3429S
3704S
4939S
3175S
3150S

51508
3810S
32005
3810S

3386
4347
4347
6138
5536

4096
4232
4232
4096
4031
4369
4712
4064
3386

4096
3440
4232

3413
4096
3686
3982
5309
3413
3386

7725
4096
3440
4096

14762
25597
24252
22587
16459

24406
14398
15823
17446
28883
13236
17588
18010
14677

18525
19583
18296

39087
20206
15497
12009
17710
20130
18847

814
24144
15731
17645



LAURA CARRERA
OMAR HERRERA
JOSE & IRENE SILVA
EVARISTO RAMIREZ
ROSALBA OROZCO

55TH AVE

COOK COUNTY LAND BANK

JOSE L VARGAS
HECTOR M GALARZA
GERONIMO MORALES
MARTIN PRECIADO
GEORGE R MEISTER

55THCT

JD3 STORAGE LLC
CIRCLE GEAR
CIRCLE GEAR
CIRCLE GEAR
CIRCLE GEAR
CIRCLE GEAR
ALEJANDRA PEREZ

DANIEL MUNIZ RODRIGUEZ

IGNACIO BERNAL
MIGUEL CALVO
EMO CUNDARI
FNBC TR #6243
JOSE AROBLES
JOSE MALDONADO

56TH CT

EUSTAQUIO SOLIS
ROCARDO RAMIREZ
SOTA JAVIER
REYNALDO FUENTES
E DIAZ ESQUEDA
ADOLFO SAUCEDO
ROGELIO LOZA
MARIO SOLIS

57TH AVE

3202
3207
3215
3230
3628

1801
3508
3515
3602
3635
3639

1331
1516
1518
1520
1522
1533
1628
1635
1802
3501
3611
3623
3637
3647

1215
1440
1644
1922
3603
3630
3801
3814

3840S
35205
4480S
38405
3810S

EX
38105
3810S
38105
3810S
3738S

82641S
3780S
3780S
3780S
37805

86859S
3780S
5670S
37805
3728S
38105
3810S
3810S
3731S

36545
36425
4158S
4158S
3780S
5040S
3873S
3780S

4128
3784
4816
4128
4096

4096
4096
4096
4096
4018

351224
5670
5670
5670
5670

130289
4064
6095
4064
4008
4096
4096
4096
4011

3928
3915
4470
4470
4064
5418
4164
4064

16620
22307
19184
18009
37904

16741
19113
18814
16741
16741

1670287
574
574
574
574

226412
17434
16060
21273
45992
26833
15221
14159
17849

14005
16276
13802
13094
16089
14039
12944
17273



COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
DAVID SALAS PACHECO
COOK COUNTY LAND BANK
JAIME HERNANDEZ

JRICO

57THCT

ANTONIO M MARTINEZ
RAUL CISNEROS
ROSANIO PABLO MATHIAS
C FIGUEROA ARROYO

RAJ KSONI

EUFEMIA GAYTAN & JUAN
DAVID CEBALLOS

58TH CT

JOAQUIN TEPALT CARDENA
ROBERT J SARDENA

MA DE JESUS CUELLAR
MARIO ROCHA

M BEDOLLA

JOHN AR MORLES &N RO
LUIS ASANCHEZ
LUIS E FLORES
FRANCISCO VARELA JR
FELICIA M BRISENO
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ

58TH AVE

MERCEDES BALUENA
FRY MARY BETH & JAY
CRISTINA MCCAFFERTY
HERNANDEZ & SALAZAR
NELSON ALARCON
MARLENE E REYNOSO
JUAN ARMANDO CHAIDEZ
WILLIAM UPTON

RAFAEL SOLIS

IRMA GALVAN

JUAN SALGADO

1523
1806
2444
3311
3704

1425
1439
1605
1810
1845
2119
3737

1429
1520
1812
2501
2512
2630
3322
3625
3643
3720
3825

1226
1233
1305
1330
1413
1432
1501
1502
1509
1624
1636

EX
3780S
EX
3780S
50405

3780S
36555
3780S
3780S
3780S
4158S
37805

4189S
4158S
4158S
3780S
3780S
4199S
4158S
3780S
37805
3780S
3780S

3491S
3150S
31505
4286S
3780S
4190S
36595
4158S
3780S
3780S
38075

0
4064

4064
5418

4064
3929
4064
4064
4064
4470
4064

4503
4470
4470
4064
4064
4514
4470
4064
4064
4064
4064

3753
3386
3386
4608
4064
4504
3933
4470
4064
4064
4093

0
18546

14536
11035

23465
27102
20878
20839
19866
28479
19617

17933
18919
25779
18921
22485
14986
18784
19444
19478
11480
13270

17678
14614
23384
13817
24104
18520
21659
14503
15751
12740
21458



SAUL LEANOS
GUADALUPE D MORALES &
VENUSTIO VARGAS
MARTIN FLORES
MAYRA E SANTOS
JOSE P ARELLANO

59TH CT

PEDRO D SALCEDO
CANO COLON
CARLOS BENCINI
TELESFORO MOLINA
VICTOR PILLAJO
ALICE J KRISTIN
ALFREDO ALVAREZ

M GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
GABRIELA M ESTRADA
SONIA GARCIA
ROGELIO GALINDO FERNAN
ROBERTA RODRIGUEZ
JULIANA LOPEZ

JUAN BARAJAS

59TH AVE

ANTONIO SANDOVAL
CARLOS OCHOA
MARTA P AGUILAR
FRANCISCO & M VALDIVIA
MARTHA & DENIS SOLANO
RODOLFO GUERRERO
ROSEMFICO

ANA LUCIA VAZQUEZ MARQ
ALAN J KVETON

HECTOR MARTINEZ

NERY LIZETTE BRITO
RAMON BARRAZA
MARCELA FUENTES
LETICIA MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ CHARLES
JOSE GUZMAN
TAXPAYER OF

2340
2405
2529
3315
3620
3812

1245
1513
1522
1937
2224
2315
2330
2636
2724
3246
3251
3328
3332
3829

1218
1313
1502
1922
2532
2600
2621
2626
2636
2644
2724
3401
3536
3538
3605
3609
3810

3780S
3906S
3780S
4158S
3780S
3780S

8227S
4158S
4059S
3780S
4189S
3780S
4189S
3780S
3843S
4375S
4125S
4125S
4375S
3780S

4032S
4158S
4202S
3780S
4158S
62335
4095S
4410S
6300S
39905
4032S
36355
3780S
3780S
3780S
3780S
1890S

4064
4199
4064
4470
4064
4064

8844
4470
4363
4064
4503
4064
4503
4064
4131
4703
4434
4434
4703
4064

4334
4470
4517
4064
4470
4355
4402
4741
6773
4289
4334
3908
4064
4064
4064
4064
2032

15907
14626
12656
38426
14936
12963

14398
24292
16065
11339
17570
28437
13870
17086
27425
12860
17955
16448
15437
16143

19249
24253
15606
14189
14214
18619
16138
17164
16591
14251
20726
20065
19490
30937
19889
18143
3565



60TH CT

THOMAS J NEMECEK
YESENIA MENDOZA
SUBCRIBELLC

BMO PROPERTY MGMT
PEDRO SOTO
CARMELINO LOPEZ MORALE
JOHN C NIKO JR

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ
LKILLINOIS CORP
FRANCISCO J SALAS
FLORENCIO REYES
ERNESTO HINOJOSA
BOYD & EUGENE MUDRA
ALLEN F GARCIA
MARGARITA DE LA ROSA
JAIME GOMEZ PEREZ
GABRIEL MADERA
FRANK JUSTINICH JR
FRANK JUSTINICH JR
LEOPOLDO RESENDEZ

61ST AVE

CLAUDIA GARCIA

JOSE C BARRERA

OSCAR &VIRGINIA OROZCO
RAYMUNDO ESTRADA SOSA
TAXPAYER OF
TAXPAYER OF

61STCT

JOSE & SANDRA ALCALA
FRANCISCO PITA
SAMUEL OROZCO
MILDRED H NOVOTNY
JOSE R LAUREANO

F MARTINTEZ & B CRUZ
FRANK DE FRANCISCO
V CASTRO

COREY STEELCO
JESUS AMENCHACA

1226
1228
1402
1414
1509
1614
1620
1635
1906
2228
2300
2310
2334
2409
2431
2505
3313
3412
3412
3533

1513
1525
2234
2515
3200
3200

1344
1403
1614
2223
2301
2310
2421
2724
2829
3417

6300S
42175
4158S
4192S
3813S
37805
4189S
4156S
3906S
3780S
3810S
3810S
3810S
37805
3780S
3780S
3075S
31505
1575S
37805

37805
3780S
37805
3780S
15739S
378S

4530S
4158S
4156S
3780S
3780S
52925
4032S
3780S

226966S 587030

4199S

6773
4533
4470
4506
4099
4347
4817
4779
4492
4347
4382
4382
4382
4347
4347
4347
3306
3386
1693
4064

4064
4064
4347
4347

66891

1607

4870
4470
4779
4347
4347
6086
4637
4064

4514

25728
25467
20866
15701
20403
20226
13975
15770
27403
17153
18794
14618
21568
15314
23417
15648
15025
11337
5584
17035

20520
13362
15727
14006
4811
199

32130
49030
19299
17680
26120
18736
27899
20407
327097
16486



JAVIER ENRIQUEZ 3440  4199S 4514 19768
REYNA DIAZ 3707  3780S 4064 17936



	ADDRESS

